
First Name Last Name Company Email Address

Sarah Adams Springfield Art Association adams.sarah1988@gmail.com

Amy Beadle Visit Springfield amy.beadle@springfield.il.us

Mark Birtch Capitol Radio Group & Keller Williams Realty Birtch@comcast.net

Travis Blaney Two Men and a Truck travis.blaney@twomen.com

Christy Broccardo Colour Republic christinebroccardo@gmail.com

Bonni Burns BAM bonni@bammarketingagency.com

Josh Collins LLCC joshgcollins@gmail.com

scott dahl SCVB scott.dahl@springfield.il.us

Julie Davis Julie Davis Team @ The Real Estate Group Julie@JulieDavisTeam.com

Diana Eldridge IL Real Estate Title Center diana.eldridge@iltitlecenter.com

Tom Frost Julie Davis Team at The Real Estate Group tom@juliedavisteam.com

Aaron Gurnsey Building & Trades Council aarong@ua137.org

Anthony Hamilton IL Department of Central Management Services ahamilton431@gmail.com

Josh Hester The Storyteller Studios Josh@thestorytellerstudios.com

Tina Jannazzo Springfield Southeast High School tjannazz@sps186.org

Erica Johnson HSHS erica.johnson@hshs.org

John Kelker United Way of Central Illinois jkelker@uwcil.org

Marilyn Kushak Mid‐West Family Broadcasting makushak@aol.com

Jim Leach Mid‐West Family Broadcasting jimleach@wmay.com

David Lee Stryker davidglee15@gmail.com

Pamela Lewis‐Frazier All In One Laundry Center & Services pamela@allinonelaundry.com

Kevin Lust Illinois Small Business Development Center kevinlust@cisbdc.com

John Maynerich BLDD Architects, Inc. john.maynerich@bldd.com



Ryan McCrady Springfield Sangamon Growth Alliance rmccrady@thriveinspi.org

Destiny Nance‐Evans Security Bank destiny@securitybk.com

Megan Norman Familia Dental Mnorman@familiadental.com

Michael Novel Indigo Restaurant indigocuisine@gmail.com

Greg Pacelli Mid‐West Family Springfield gpacelli@mwfbmedia.com

Lisa Peterson City of Springfield, Office of Planning & Economic Develop lisapeterson0303@outlook.com

Tom Raymond The Cats' Pyjamas traymo2@gmail.com

Michael Reisinger Troxell mreisinger@troxellins.com

Linda Renehan Springfield Vintage llrenehan@yahoo.com

Josh Sabo Heartland Continuum of Care joshsabo@gmail.com

Steve Schoeffel SMTD sschoeffel@smtd.org

Tony Smarjesse RE/MAX Professionals TonySmarjesse@Remax.net

Tyler Smith Garrison Group, Inc. tyler@garrisongroupinc.com

John Stremsterfer Community Foundation for the Land of Lincoln stremsterfer@cfll.org

Erin Svendsen Springfield Art Association esvends@gmail.com

Michael Thomas Express Employment Professionals michael.thomas@expresspros.com

Debbie Thompson Horace Mann Debbie.thompson@horacemann.com

Shelley Tulo Springfield Sangamon Growth Alliance stulo@thriveinspi.org

Brian Wojcicki Illinois Capitol Group, LLC bwojcicki@ilcapitolgroup.com

Sara Wojcicki Jimenez KIND Consulting, LLC sara.wojcicki.jimenez@gmail.com

Dan Wright Sangamon County Dan.wright@co.sangamon.il.us

Beth Yokley Hope Church byokley@myhope.church


